1
Innovation · Simplicity · Experience
Ruijie RG-S1800 Series Unmanaged Switches deliver
basic network connectivity and reliability for small businesses
which are easy on the budget and without all the complexity.
These switches provide all of the features, expandability,
and investment protection you expect from Ruijie, with no

Unmanaged Switch
8 10/100BASE-T, 1 10/100/1000BASE-T
Number of PoE+ Ports: 1-8
PoE Power Budget: 118 watts
RG-S1810G-P
Unmanaged Switch
8 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 GE SFP(Non-combo)
Number of PoE+ Ports: 1-8
PoE Power Budget: 124 watts
RG-S1826G-P
Unmanaged Switch
24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 GE SFP (Non-combo)
Number of PoE+ Ports: 1-24
PoE Power Budget: 370 watts
MINI-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 50km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC)
Innovation · Simplicity · Experience
For further information, please visit our website: http://www.ruijienetworks.com
Copyright © 2018 Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Ruijie reserves the rights to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice,
and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between this datasheet and the website, the information